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Federacéo de Automobilismo de Sao Paulo

TROFEU AYRTON SENNA

MINI 2T

CLASSIFICATORIA 2

Race (10 Laps) started at 15:15:08

(ARTODROMO INT. SPEED PARK 1,214 km

17/06/2022 15:10
o N

_

Lap Time of Day Lap Tm Gap s1 S2 S3 Lap Time of Day LapTm Gap $1 82 S3
(081) LEONARDO RAMIRES
1 15:16:16.462 55.237 12278 22.581 20.378
2 15:17:10.520 54.058 -1.179 11.538 22.283 20.237
3 15:18:04.541 54.021 -0.037 11.519 22.249 20.253
4 15:18:58.400 53.859 -0.162 11.441 22.165 20.253
5 15:19:52.411 54.011 +0.152 11.409 22.254 20.348
6 15:20:46.335 53.924 -0.087 11.455 22.151 20.318
7 15:21:40.432 54.097 +0.173 11.502 22.291 20.304
8 15:22:34.560 54.128 +0.031 11.499 22.260 20.369
9 15:23:28.641 54.081 -0.047 11.615 22.295 20.171
10 15:24:22.970 54.329 +0.248 11.541 22.326 20.462
(064) LOURENGO VARELA
1 15:16:17.216 55.864 12.390 22.961 20513
2 15:17:11.185 53.969 -1.895 11.462 22.380 20.127
3 15:18:05.598 54413 +0.444 11.329 22.665 20.419
4 15:18:59.719 54.121 -0.292 11.471 22483 20.167
5 15:19:54.089 54.370 +0.249 11.365 22.724 20.281
6 15:20:48615 54.526 +0.156 11.398 22.665 20463
7 15:21:43.112 54.497 -0.029 11.452 22.625 20.420
8 15:22:37.403 54.291 -0.206 11.459 22543 20.289
9 15:23:31.543 54.140 -0.151 11.417 22419 20.304
10 15:24:25977 54.434 +0.294 11.374 22525 20.535
(089) HENRIQUE GOTTEMS
1 15:16:17.949 56.607 12.841 23.109 20.657
2 15:17:13534 55.585 -1.022 11.680 23.220 20.685
3 15:18:09.092 55.558 -0.027 11.731 22.966 20.861
4 15:19:05.173 56.081 +0.523 11.843 23.172 21.066
5 15:20:00913 55.740 -0.341 11.972 22.912 20.856
6 15:21:11.080 1:10.167 +14427 11.762 23.125 35.280
7 15:22:07.867 56.787 -13.380 12.464 23.240 21.083
8 15:23:03.922 56.055 -0.732 11.999 22.838 21.218
9 15:23:59.703 55.781 -0.274 11.907 22.899 20.975
10 15:24:55.415 55.712 -0.069 11.786 22.765 21.161
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